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Please describe your experience with AI Chatbots (eg, ChatGPT, Google Bard, etc).

Posed to all respondents (n = 1,502).

I use these regularly

I use these occasionally

I tried it once or twice, but not again since

I have seen examples of them, but I have
never tried it

I have heard of them, but not very familiar

I have never heard of them
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Have you or will you use any of the following today to search on the internet (mobile
device or desktop)?

Posed to all respondents (n = 1,502).
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Have you or will you use any of the following today to search on the internet (mobile

device or desktop)?
Posed to respondents who said they use ChatGPT regularly (n = 323 completes in August 2024).
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Which of the following is your favorite for searching on the internet?
Posed to all respondents (n = 1,502).
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Which of the following is your favorite for searching on the internet?

Posed to respondents who said they use ChatGPT regularly (n = 323 completes in August 2024).
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Google
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Amazon (in-app or
website)

DuckDuckGo

Bing

Yahoo

Ask.com

Yandex

Baidu

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Source: '\' Bespoke Market Intelligence Surve
> BesP & Y Search

Aug (24)
Jul (24)
Jun (24)
May (24)
Apr (24)
® Mar (24)
m Feb (24)
mJan (24)
Dec (23)
m Nov (23)
m Oct (2B)
m Sep (23)
mAug (23)
mJul (23)
mJun (2B)
®m May (23)
m Apr (2B)

90% 100%



	Default Section
	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6


